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CONTEMPORARY VILLAS NEXT TO LA RESINA GOLF
NEW GOLDE MILE - COSTA DEL SOL




AN OASIS OF PEACE NEXT TO LA RESINA GOLF
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OASISS

P-18 - PLOT 757,48m2 - TYPE A, B or C (any)
P-19 - PLOT 733,33m?2 - TYPE A, B or C (any)

P-20 -
P-21

P-22-
P-23 -
P-24 .
P-25 -

PLOT 417,38m? -

- PLOT 425,62m?
PLOT 507,00m? -
PLOT 503,75m? -
PLOT 495,90m? -
- TYPE C.1

PLOT 480,48m?

TYPE C.1

- TYPE C.1

TYPE C.1
TYPE C.1
TYPE C.1
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Wy VILLA TYPE B
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GROUND FLOOR
Building Surface

Ground Floor 102.36m?
Terrace 55.50m?2

Pool 31.50m?2
TOTAL BUILD GROUND FLOOR 189.36m?

Built Area sgm

Ground Floor 189.36m?
First Floor 141.40m?

TOTAL BUILT AREA 330.76m?
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